504352935 05/05/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4399624

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KUANG-MING KUO	04/20/2017
CHIH-WEI CHEN	04/20/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KUANG-MING KUO		
Street Address:	NO. 6, AVENUE 4, LANE 15, GUEITZ ROAD		
Internal Address:	TAISAN DISTRICT		
City:	NEW TAIPEI CITY		
State/Country:	TAIWAN		
Name:	BRIDING PARTNERS CORPORATION		
Street Address:	4F-1, NO. 26, SEC. 3, REN*AI RD.		
Internal Address:	DA-AN DIST.		
City:	TAIPEI CITY		
State/Country:	TAIWAN		
Postal Code:	10653		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	15494712	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (410)461-3067

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 410-465-6678
Email: rkl@rklpatlaw.com

Correspondent Name: ROSENBERG, KLEIN & LEE

Address Line 1: 3458 ELLICOTT CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 101

Address Line 4: ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MR3787-287
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MORTON J. ROSENBERG
SIGNATURE:	/Morton J. Rosenberg/

PATENT 504352935 REEL: 042250 FRAME: 0069

DATE SIGNED: 05/05/2017

Total Attachments: 3
source=3787-287-ASSIGN-ASFILED-MAY5-2017#page1.tif
source=3787-287-ASSIGN-ASFILED-MAY5-2017#page2.tif
source=3787-287-ASSIGN-ASFILED-MAY5-2017#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 042250 FRAME: 0070

ASSIGNMENT DEED

NOSSORIA.	CE PROXIES	D BOD O	VERFLOY	TARRIDAR	nuon enu Marka	lled (inventio	m 1188):		*************
	ODEVIC	EPURU	VERPLOY	V WOODIATE	PL-I			***************************************	
190	The state of the last	variable is							
	PALENIH	IGHTS refe	rred to in this	s agreemeni	are:				
neck one)									
	a Patent A U.S. Pater	pplication to t Applicatio	ir this inventi n Seriat No	on, execute 15/494	1 by the A . 712	SSIGNOR(S	5) concurrer 4 / 24 / 2	ntly with this a	Assignment
Ш	U.S. Pater	t No	4 4 8 8	, issue	d	<u> </u>			*
The	PATENT R	IGHTS assi	gned under	his agreem	ent are:				
neck One)				*****					
	U.S. Patent	rights only							
Ο.	worldwide P	atent rights	lo this car	e the assio	lladz aan	have the rin	ht ta eksim ii	ne benefit of	the filling dat
any U.S. Pa	tent Applica	ition identifi	ed above.	me and and so	Piere 10111611	issa and the	in to don't i	ie senem ui	nc neg ua
IANI	= hallovo the	of IMIE ami	are the origin	al inventory	s) of a cla	mad larmati	aa in tha aa	alinettaa	
							un no une eq.	pacadon.	
The	above-iden	ilfied Applic	elion was m	ide or autho	rized by n	ne/us.			
I/WE 31 by line o	E hereby act r Imprisonm	mowledge t ent of not m	hat any will f ore than five	alse statem (5) years, c	ents made r both.	In this Assi	gnment is p	unishable un	der 18 USC
The	ACCIONAC	((5))	l to in this ag	20000000.2	á				
		F 1	~		1 31 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Y.Y			
			isignor)					Distri	/7
					10010 107000	1100000 2	. C	172.15 01 2	
			Gity, '			Chan	<u> </u>		***************************************
			ssignor, it ar						<u>0.00.00000</u> √0.000000
aress)	No2-5, Chanhu	Alley a Cou	على وكا aty.Ta:	i <u>e 121</u> Lwan	, Nanx	ing si	a. Una	nghua (ZLTY,
			signor, if any			5 7 7 6 7 7 6			
							8 0		0.00
H H	20 20 20								
(Full	name of for	wth ioint as	signor, if any				e .		
dress)									
	************		***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	:	•		
	Lidditional ac	eiznore era	being name	d an anasro	take nevak	arad abaata	ntinghad to	****	*******
ج الساء	andministrate	ordinal orac	centy name	u un separa	ery rumu	eien sueets	SKSCHGO NE	reto.	
776.4		SONOUSE	,	Haribur et 18a	80 80 8 .	vendálási v			
			(S) referred। Mਜੇਲਕ ਵਿ		aement is	(or are):			
			Ming K				95	m . 1	
dress of As	signee)	0.6,4	venue_	Lane) ډل	weitz.	Road,	<u>Taisan</u>	<u>Dastr</u>
		Yang Ma	2	ity, Ta	TWAN.	***************************************			

he sole or first ASSIGNEE is: (Check	One)				
∭an ing	lividual	**			
C. s pa	rinership				
□ s Co	poration of		(Sta	te or Countr	y) 。。
	×				
The second ASSIGNEE(S)	(if any) referred to	in this agreement	is (or are):		
(Name of Assignee) BRIDGING PARTNERS	S CORPORA	TION	Minater and constitution of the constitution o	· XiQquuunuu Ahaasi Alaa X	(Address of
Assignee) <u>4F-1,No.26,S</u> 10653,TAI	iec. 3, REN IWAN	MAI Rd., I)a-an dir	r., TA	IPEI City,
The second ASSIGNEE is: (Check Or	ne)		3 8	0	
	rdividuai				
	artnership corporation of	TAIWAN		el.	(State or Country)
The third ASSIGNEE(S) (if (Name of Assignee)					(Address of
Assignee)		***************************************			(into vivo b)
☐ Additional assign	ses are being nar		numbered sheel	s attached h	ereto.
The ASSIGNOR(S), in corconsideration, receipt of which is act successors and assigns:	nsideration of \$1.0 knowledged, have	00 paid by each At and do hereby as	SSIGNEE, and o sign the followin	ther good ar g to each AS	id valuable SSIGNEE; their
the full and exclusive right	to the invention;	•			8 88 a. 2
an equal interest in and to invention, all continuations, continua patent applications; and	Mitis 188-415-Proper? excas	SINKIGIS, IN IMPROVE.		205000000 20	
the right to plater referrity t	ındar 35 U.S.C. §	119, based on an	y earlier foreign i	applications	for this invention.
As to all U.S. Patent Appl request(s) the Commissioner of Pat ASSIGNEE(S) of an equal interest i	ications assigned ents and Tradem n the entire right,	under this Agreen	nent, the ASSIGI	vor(s) here Assigne	iby sumence(s) aiw E(S) as the

Further, the ASSIGNOR(S) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(S), or their representatives, any facts known to the ASSIGNOR(S) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(S), make all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or desirable to aid assignee(S), their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforced proper protection for said invention. protection for said invention.

ASSIGNEE(S), their successors and assigns.

Page 2 of 3.

(Signature of sole or first assignor)	_4/20/2017 (Date)
(Signature of second assignor, if any)	<u>4/20/201</u> 7 (Date)
(Signature of third joint sesignor)	(Date)

I hereby give our Attorney authorization to insert the Serial Number and filing date of the above-referenced Patent Application when known.